51

5.2

53

54

5.5

5.6

5.7

KET/2019/0256

KET/2019/0468

KET/2019/0527

KET/2019/0557

KET/2019/0597

KET/2019/0652

KET/2019/0702

Tuesday, 19 November, 2019

No.5 Planning Application Reports

NWE Queens Head Inn (land adj), Main Street, Sutton

CPA

CPA

TJIN

AMY

JPS

RJA

Bassett
Full Application: Agricultural track
Expiry date: 22-November-2019

45 St Vincents Avenue, Kettering
Full Application: Single storey side extension
Expiry date: 20-November-2019

3 Meeting Lane, Kettering

Full Application: Conversion of part of ground, first
and second floor with loft to form 3 no. flats including
replacement roof and installation of rooflights

Expiry date: 23-October-2019

Belgrave Retail Park, Northfield Avenue, Kettering
s.73 Application: Variation of condition 7 of
KET/2018/0585 in respect of lighting

Expiry date: 10-October-2019

2 & 8 Nunnery Avenue (land between), Rothwell
Full Application: 1 no. dwelling
Expiry date: 22-November-2019

Desborough Road (land off), Braybrooke

Full Application: Erection of agricultural building and
associated access

Expiry date: 18-November-2019

15 Moorfield Road, Rothwell

Full Application: Single storey rear extension with
insertion of two windows to side elevation. Car port to
driveway

Expiry date: 03-December-2019

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to

the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), A Davies (Deputy Chair), L Adams, P Marks, C Mitchell,

C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, | Jelley, A Lee, J Smith, J West

11

18

27

35

41



