Tuesday, 19 November, 2019

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2019/0256	NWE	Queens Head Inn (land adj), Main Street, Sutton Bassett Full Application: Agricultural track Expiry date: 22-November-2019	1
5.2	KET/2019/0468	СРА	45 St Vincents Avenue, Kettering Full Application: Single storey side extension Expiry date: 20-November-2019	6
5.3	KET/2019/0527	СРА	3 Meeting Lane, Kettering Full Application: Conversion of part of ground, first and second floor with loft to form 3 no. flats including replacement roof and installation of rooflights Expiry date: 23-October-2019	
				11
5.4	KET/2019/0557	TJN	Belgrave Retail Park, Northfield Avenue, Kettering s.73 Application: Variation of condition 7 of KET/2018/0585 in respect of lighting Expiry date: 10-October-2019	18
5.5	KET/2019/0597	AMY	2 & 8 Nunnery Avenue (land between), Rothwell Full Application: 1 no. dwelling Expiry date: 22-November-2019	27
5.6	KET/2019/0652	JPS	Desborough Road (land off), Braybrooke Full Application: Erection of agricultural building and associated access Expiry date: 18-November-2019	35
5.7	KET/2019/0702	RJA	15 Moorfield Road, Rothwell Full Application: Single storey rear extension with insertion of two windows to side elevation. Car port to driveway	44
			Expiry date: 03-December-2019	41

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), A Davies (Deputy Chair), L Adams, P Marks, C Mitchell, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, I Jelley, A Lee, J Smith, J West